79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2022 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MINI HELAX
400 and Halosphere
TM
Fixture Dimensions
Mini Helax is a minimalist, round, recessed LED downlight with a deep-set,
glare-free light source suitable for indoor installation on ceilings. It comes in
2 static white temperatures as well as a dim to warm Halosphere version. It
is availabe in 3 optics options and a textured white or black finish.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: T178937.  Power Supplies ordered separately.
Wattage / Input
3.8W (350mA)
4.3W (250mA - Halosphere version)
Power Supply Remote, not included. See page 2.
CCT
2700K, 3000K (4000K on request)
1800-3000K (Dim to Warm)
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens
342 lm (3000K)
389 lm (Dim to Warm - Halosphere)
Efficacy
90 lm/W (3000K)
90.5 lm/W (Dim to Warm - Halosphere)
Optics 36°, 40° (Halosphere version)
Finishes Textured White, Textured Black
LED Source LUXEON M or HALOSPHERE LED
Fixture Dimensions Ø1.93” x 1.77”
Cutout Dimensions Ø1.57”
Installation Depth 2.36”
Fixture Weight 0.44 lbs
IP Rating IP20 (IP54  also available - see below)
Model No. Description
T178930 Mini Helax 400 - 2700K, Textured White, IP20
T178936 Mini Helax 400 - 2700K, Textured Black, IP20
T178931 Mini Helax 400 - 3000K, Textured White, IP20
T178937 Mini Helax 400 - 3000K, Textured Black, IP20
T178927 Mini Helax Halosphere - 1800-3000K, Textured White, IP20
T178928 Mini Helax Halosphere - 1800-3000K, Textured Black, IP20
1.77"
 1.93"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2022 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MINI HELAX
400 and Halosphere
TM
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
Consult Factory for Power Supply Options
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MINI HELAX 400.IES
174
348
522
696
Maximum Candela = 696
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
ACCESSORIES - Installation
T178900
Installation Frame for Plaster - cutout 1.57”
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : MINI HELAX HALOSPHERE.IES
198
396
594
792
Maximum Candela = 791.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270